EAST TEXAS TREASURE HUNTERS ASSOCIATION
2015 HUNTER OF THE YEAR POINT SPREADS
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36

Available each month

MEMBER'S NAME

Dec-14

Jan-15

Feb-15
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Apr-15 | May-15
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Jul-15

Aug-15

Sep-15

Oct-15

Nov-15

TOTALS

BROWN, ED

CLARK, A.D.

CLARK, JIMMY

lbc

DUNN, JOANNE

GAYLOCK, WARREN

GLOVER, DAVID

HURLBURT, JAMES

12

11

12

12

16

11

10

10

HURLBURT, MARY

HURLBURT, RICK

JONES, SAM

LEMMON, TERRY

LOFTIS, RODGER

LOGSTON, DANA

MATHEWS, KENNY

MCCALL, JOHN

MCCALL, PATSY

MOSS, TOM

16

11

10

13

12

14

97

POOLE RUSSELL

SMITH, TERRY

14

ST. CLAIR, DORRIS

13

VALENTINE, NEALIE

WORLEY, ADA

WORLEY, ED

TOTALS

35

36

36

36

36 36

34

35

36

36

36

386




